
MX1 MX2 Cingoli Rd 1 MX2 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 3

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 951 FURLOTTI S. - Yamaha 1:45.639
Miglior T.

1 3:00.686 14:36:06.238

2 1:46.123 14:37:52.361

3 1:46.627 14:39:38.988

4 2:54.129 14:42:33.117

5 2:41.898 14:45:15.015

6 1:46.785 14:47:01.800

7 2:02.499 14:49:04.299

8 1:45.639 14:50:49.938

9 3:01.197 14:53:51.135

10 2:01.007 14:55:52.142

11 1:47.062 14:57:39.204

 Po. 2 - # 841 MORONI L. - KTM + 01.912
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.111 14:34:24.692

2 1:48.955 14:36:13.647

3 2:04.669 14:38:18.316

4 1:48.154 14:40:06.470

5 5:36.479 14:45:42.949

6 1:47.551 14:47:30.500

7 3:38.448 14:51:08.948

8 2:16.248 14:53:25.196

9 1:47.936 14:55:13.132

 Po. 3 - # 60 TOCCACELI B. - Yamaha + 01.952
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.018 14:34:59.832

2 1:48.754 14:36:48.586

3 2:46.821 14:39:35.407

4 1:48.055 14:41:23.462

5 2:04.588 14:43:28.050

6 1:47.845 14:45:15.895

7 3:03.771 14:48:19.666

8 1:47.662 14:50:07.328

9 2:03.671 14:52:10.999

10 1:48.692 14:53:59.691

11 1:56.626 14:55:56.317

12 1:47.591 14:57:43.908

 Po. 4 - # 223 TROPEPE G. - Suzuki + 02.108
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.918 14:35:49.058

2 1:52.118 14:37:41.176

3 1:49.545 14:39:30.721

4 2:11.044 14:41:41.765

5 1:51.120 14:43:32.885

6 2:03.271 14:45:36.156

7 1:49.013 14:47:25.169

8 2:09.980 14:49:35.149

9 1:48.615 14:51:23.764

10 2:04.793 14:53:28.557

11 1:47.747 14:55:16.304

12 2:00.825 14:57:17.536

13 1:54.822 14:59:12.358

 Po. 5 - # 280 VONDRASEK J. - KTM + 02.144
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.756 14:34:42.417

2 2:09.939 14:36:52.356

3 1:49.256 14:38:41.612

4 1:58.389 14:40:40.001

5 2:00.085 14:42:40.086

6 1:50.734 14:44:30.820

7 1:51.379 14:46:22.199

8 1:48.930 14:48:11.129

9 4:42.702 14:52:53.831

10 1:49.343 14:54:43.174

11 2:08.713 14:56:51.887

12 1:47.783 14:58:39.670

 Po. 6 - # 122 PAGANINI M. - Honda + 02.251
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.706 14:34:49.708

2 1:51.521 14:36:41.229

3 1:50.117 14:38:31.346

4 2:12.721 14:40:44.067

5 1:49.816 14:42:33.883

6 2:11.214 14:44:45.097

7 1:48.616 14:46:33.713

8 2:08.077 14:48:41.790

9 1:49.334 14:50:31.124

10 3:07.961 14:53:39.085

11 1:47.890 14:55:26.975

12 1:55.977 14:57:22.952

 Po. 7 - # 15 BONINI D. - KTM + 02.301
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.956 14:34:35.757

2 2:03.318 14:36:39.075

3 1:54.322 14:38:33.397

4 1:50.825 14:40:24.222

5 1:50.479 14:42:14.701

6 1:49.406 14:44:04.107

7 5:03.085 14:49:07.192

8 1:48.234 14:50:55.426

9 2:13.311 14:53:08.737

10 1:47.940 14:54:56.677

11 2:08.589 14:57:05.266

12 1:48.718 14:58:53.984

Fastest lap: 1:45.639 
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MX1 MX2 Cingoli Rd 1 MX2 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 3

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 8 - # 144 LESIARDO M. - KTM + 02.503
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.772 14:34:34.286

2 1:58.066 14:36:32.352

3 1:49.959 14:38:22.311

4 1:55.900 14:40:18.211

5 1:49.913 14:42:08.124

6 1:55.315 14:44:03.439

7 1:49.134 14:45:52.573

8 2:05.730 14:47:58.303

9 1:49.662 14:49:47.965

10 1:48.142 14:51:36.107

11 1:59.784 14:53:35.891

12 1:49.554 14:55:25.445

13 1:56.012 14:57:21.457

14 1:57.849 14:59:19.306

 Po. 9 - # 25 BERTUZZI N. - KTM + 02.779
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.501 14:34:55.155

2 1:49.114 14:36:44.269

3 3:26.194 14:40:10.463

4 2:02.848 14:42:13.311

5 2:29.490 14:44:42.801

6 1:49.186 14:46:31.987

7 3:13.454 14:49:45.441

8 1:48.418 14:51:33.859

9 3:17.636 14:54:51.495

10 1:49.304 14:56:40.799

 Po. 10 - # 267 BERSANELLI E. - Yamaha + 02.868
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.452 14:35:05.394

2 1:49.469 14:36:54.863

3 2:04.013 14:38:58.876

4 1:48.711 14:40:47.587

5 2:06.950 14:42:54.537

6 1:48.983 14:44:43.520

7 6:04.175 14:50:47.695

8 1:58.125 14:52:45.820

9 1:49.134 14:54:34.954

10 2:02.651 14:56:37.605

11 1:48.507 14:58:26.112

 Po. 11 - # 722 MANTOVANI M. - Yamaha + 02.880
Diff. Primo

1 3:02.261 14:36:07.408

2 1:49.573 14:37:56.981

3 2:12.865 14:40:09.846

4 1:49.811 14:41:59.657

5 2:21.306 14:44:20.963

6 1:48.916 14:46:09.879

7 2:13.075 14:48:22.954

8 2:13.071 14:50:36.025

9 1:48.519 14:52:24.544

10 2:14.890 14:54:39.434

11 2:05.217 14:56:44.651

12 1:49.807 14:58:34.458

 Po. 12 - # 314 LUMINA N. - KTM + 03.388
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.553 14:34:38.384

2 2:16.320 14:36:54.704

3 1:50.149 14:38:44.853

4 2:15.807 14:41:00.660

5 1:49.027 14:42:49.687

6 2:34.874 14:45:24.561

7 2:20.163 14:47:44.724

8 2:21.959 14:50:06.683

9 3:41.256 14:53:47.939

 Po. 13 - # 197 ARBINI G. - Husqvarna + 03.504
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.615 14:34:39.405

2 1:54.169 14:36:33.574

3 1:50.825 14:38:24.399

4 2:10.004 14:40:34.403

5 1:51.344 14:42:25.747

6 2:09.550 14:44:35.297

7 1:49.143 14:46:24.440

8 2:01.697 14:48:26.137

9 1:49.857 14:50:15.994

10 2:16.279 14:52:32.273

11 1:49.792 14:54:22.065

12 2:26.012 14:56:48.077

13 1:49.969 14:58:38.046

 Po. 14 - # 67 FROSALI L. - Honda + 04.079
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.941 14:35:01.506

2 2:23.099 14:37:24.605

3 1:51.737 14:39:16.342

4 2:12.522 14:41:28.864

5 1:50.518 14:43:19.382

6 2:32.278 14:45:51.660

7 1:58.372 14:47:50.032

8 1:50.589 14:49:40.621

9 2:42.283 14:52:22.904

10 1:50.303 14:54:13.207

11 2:16.745 14:56:29.952

12 1:49.718 14:58:19.670

 Po. 15 - # 399 TRINCHIERI P. - Honda + 05.361
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.790 14:35:06.497

2 1:59.211 14:37:06.068

3 2:03.591 14:39:10.148

4 1:57.466 14:41:07.614

5 1:54.149 14:43:01.763

6 1:52.314 14:44:54.077

7 3:05.635 14:47:59.712

8 1:51.000 14:49:50.712

9 2:33.052 14:52:23.764

10 2:38.981 14:55:02.745

11 1:55.630 14:56:58.375

Fastest lap: 1:45.639 
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MX1 MX2 Cingoli Rd 1 MX2 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 3

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 16 - # 175 DEGHI G. - Yamaha + 05.513
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.792 14:35:16.603

2 2:03.033 14:37:19.636

3 1:55.903 14:39:15.539

4 2:01.035 14:41:16.574

5 1:51.597 14:43:08.171

6 5:21.187 14:48:29.358

7 1:51.152 14:50:20.510

8 4:20.321 14:54:40.831

9 1:54.849 14:56:35.680

10 1:53.710 14:58:29.390

 Po. 17 - # 818 BOGA E. - Yamaha + 05.661
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.660 14:35:12.138

2 1:56.618 14:37:08.756

3 2:40.175 14:39:48.931

4 1:55.083 14:41:44.014

5 1:54.112 14:43:38.126

6 2:09.283 14:45:47.409

7 1:51.300 14:47:38.709

8 2:11.235 14:49:49.944

9 1:53.345 14:51:43.289

10 1:52.758 14:53:36.047

11 2:05.985 14:55:42.032

12 1:52.216 14:57:34.248

 Po. 18 - # 414 VAJA F. - Yamaha + 05.828
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.985 14:35:20.137

2 2:45.832 14:38:05.969

3 2:17.738 14:40:23.707

4 1:53.803 14:42:17.510

5 2:19.282 14:44:36.792

6 1:52.228 14:46:29.020

7 3:30.132 14:49:59.152

8 1:51.526 14:51:50.678

9 3:20.068 14:55:10.746

10 1:51.467 14:57:02.213

11 2:37.805 14:59:40.018

 Po. 19 - # 201 BRUZZESI D. - Honda + 06.059
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.304 14:35:23.324

2 1:52.278 14:37:15.602

3 1:58.202 14:39:13.804

4 1:51.698 14:41:05.502

5 3:53.291 14:44:58.793

6 2:15.584 14:47:14.377

7 2:10.186 14:49:24.563

8 1:57.270 14:51:21.833

9 3:04.258 14:54:26.091

10 1:55.497 14:56:21.588

11 1:53.351 14:58:15.311

 Po. 20 - # 293 GELMI A. - Yamaha + 06.142
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.911 14:35:49.851

2 1:51.899 14:37:41.750

3 3:22.263 14:41:04.013

4 1:51.781 14:42:55.794

5 2:21.012 14:45:16.806

6 1:52.723 14:47:09.529

7 2:09.821 14:49:19.350

8 1:51.984 14:51:11.334

9 2:40.681 14:53:52.015

10 1:52.368 14:55:44.383

11 2:34.189 14:58:18.572

 Po. 21 - # 125 WECKMAN E. - Suzuki + 06.177
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.564 14:36:18.343

2 2:01.234 14:38:19.577

3 1:51.816 14:40:11.393

4 2:23.654 14:42:35.047

5 1:52.501 14:44:27.548

6 4:29.016 14:48:56.564

7 1:52.114 14:50:48.678

8 2:38.789 14:53:27.467

9 1:52.226 14:55:21.440

10 2:06.909 14:57:28.349

 Po. 22 - # 98 PIERANTOZZI M. - Honda + 06.255
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.901 14:35:25.416

2 4:38.815 14:40:04.231

3 1:52.480 14:41:56.711

4 2:13.412 14:44:10.123

5 1:53.086 14:46:03.209

6 4:40.230 14:50:43.439

7 1:52.660 14:52:36.099

8 3:02.470 14:55:38.569

9 1:51.894 14:57:30.463

 Po. 23 - # 177 ZANELLI L. - Honda + 06.646
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.589 14:34:43.377

2 1:52.285 14:36:35.662

3 2:13.062 14:38:48.724

4 1:52.492 14:40:41.216

5 3:01.494 14:43:42.710

6 2:01.734 14:45:44.444

7 2:07.518 14:47:51.962

8 1:54.515 14:49:46.477

9 3:25.540 14:53:12.017

10 1:54.475 14:55:06.492

11 2:17.546 14:57:24.038

Fastest lap: 1:45.639 
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MX1 MX2 Cingoli Rd 1 MX2 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 3

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 24 - # 347 DELL'OVO L. - Yamaha + 06.807
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.860 14:38:20.566

2 2:14.869 14:40:35.435

3 1:52.446 14:42:27.881

4 2:51.063 14:45:18.944

5 1:58.535 14:47:17.766

6 1:54.412 14:49:12.178

7 2:41.170 14:51:53.348

 Po. 25 - # 226 DI MARZIANTONIO G. - KTM + 07.322
Diff. Primo

1 3:12.297 14:35:53.674

2 1:54.893 14:37:48.567

3 2:15.813 14:40:04.380

4 1:54.627 14:41:59.007

5 3:31.169 14:45:30.176

6 1:52.961 14:47:23.137

7 2:56.096 14:50:19.233

8 1:53.512 14:52:12.745

9 1:53.248 14:54:05.993

10 1:53.120 14:55:59.113

11 1:54.440 14:57:53.553

 Po. 26 - # 838 ERMINI P. - Husqvarna + 07.322
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.392 14:35:33.355

2 1:53.292 14:37:26.647

3 2:17.971 14:39:44.618

4 2:21.189 14:42:05.807

5 1:55.297 14:44:01.104

6 4:42.216 14:48:43.320

7 1:53.504 14:50:36.824

8 2:23.236 14:53:00.060

9 1:52.961 14:54:53.021

10 1:53.503 14:56:46.524

11 2:21.910 14:59:08.434

 Po. 27 - # 833 FARINA F. - Kawasaki + 07.411
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.636 14:34:31.238

2 1:54.777 14:36:26.015

3 2:09.294 14:38:35.309

4 1:53.050 14:40:28.359

5 3:19.294 14:43:47.653

6 2:06.946 14:45:54.599

7 2:06.926 14:48:01.525

8 1:54.013 14:49:55.538

9 2:21.911 14:52:17.449

10 2:11.863 14:54:29.312

11 2:29.937 14:56:59.249

 Po. 28 - # 497 PERAZZOLO L. - Husqvarna + 07.477
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.102 14:35:08.410

2 1:54.281 14:37:02.691

3 2:04.665 14:39:07.356

4 1:54.862 14:41:02.218

5 2:03.664 14:43:05.882

6 1:53.116 14:44:58.998

7 3:05.804 14:48:04.802

8 1:58.751 14:50:03.553

9 1:59.164 14:52:02.717

10 1:54.771 14:53:57.488

11 2:57.553 14:56:55.041

12 1:53.545 14:58:48.586

 Po. 29 - # 410 VENTURINI L. - Husqvarna + 08.295
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.291 14:35:13.915

2 1:56.809 14:37:10.724

3 2:46.971 14:39:57.695

4 1:55.291 14:41:52.986

5 2:14.007 14:44:06.993

6 1:53.934 14:46:00.927

7 2:19.257 14:48:20.184

8 2:01.473 14:50:21.657

9 1:54.633 14:52:16.290

10 2:09.524 14:54:25.814

11 1:57.802 14:56:23.616

12 1:54.781 14:58:18.397

 Po. 30 - # 411 MANCINELLI A. - KTM + 08.724
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.724 14:35:02.619

2 2:03.407 14:37:06.026

3 1:56.133 14:39:02.159

4 2:09.146 14:41:11.305

5 1:54.363 14:43:05.668

6 3:03.307 14:46:08.975

7 1:54.592 14:48:03.567

8 2:02.980 14:50:06.547

9 1:54.980 14:52:03.568

10 2:39.439 14:54:43.007

11 1:55.688 14:56:38.695

12 1:55.685 14:58:34.380

 Po. 31 - # 179 RASPANTI M. - Yamaha + 08.735
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.435 14:34:30.685

2 2:04.627 14:36:35.312

3 1:54.940 14:38:30.252

4 2:21.084 14:40:51.336

5 2:09.824 14:43:01.160

6 2:04.849 14:45:06.009

7 2:09.246 14:47:15.255

8 1:54.374 14:49:09.629

9 2:23.714 14:51:33.764

10 1:56.994 14:53:30.758

11 2:30.172 14:56:00.930

12 2:22.341 14:58:23.271

Fastest lap: 1:45.639 
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MX1 MX2 Cingoli Rd 1 MX2 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 3

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 32 - # 145 LONGHIN R. - Kawasaki + 09.646
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.326 14:35:34.780

2 5:10.498 14:40:45.278

3 1:57.974 14:42:43.252

4 2:06.805 14:44:50.057

5 1:55.285 14:46:45.342

6 3:55.258 14:50:40.600

7 1:56.571 14:52:37.171

8 1:57.325 14:54:34.496

9 2:35.753 14:57:10.249

10 2:07.274 14:59:17.523

 Po. 33 - # 727 BUSCA C. - KTM + 10.830
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.842 14:34:44.091

2 2:01.868 14:36:45.959

3 1:57.326 14:38:43.285

4 3:08.955 14:41:52.240

5 1:56.469 14:43:48.709

6 2:06.649 14:45:55.358

7 1:57.077 14:47:52.435

8 3:53.417 14:51:45.852

9 1:58.707 14:53:44.559

10 2:13.833 14:55:58.392

11 1:58.800 14:57:57.192

 Po. 34 - # 338 BONIFACIO A. - Honda + 12.299
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.923 14:35:41.026

2 2:02.238 14:37:43.264

3 2:36.001 14:40:19.265

4 2:01.344 14:42:20.609

5 5:08.374 14:47:28.983

6 1:58.287 14:49:27.270

7 2:27.424 14:51:54.694

8 1:57.938 14:53:52.632

9 2:16.364 14:56:08.996

10 1:58.465 14:58:07.461

Fastest lap: 1:45.639 
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